G22
Tem
perature Test Instrum
ents
G
TEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTS
Hart Scientific Intrinsically Safe Reference Thermometer
• Certified to ATEX Directive—EX II 2G EEx ib IIB T4 Rating

calibration data to marry the probe and the readout, which ensures
high-accuracy measurements across a complete temperature range.
System calibrations—done by Hart—are NIST-traceable and
NVLAP--accredited.
The 5577 can be used with one or two probes and will display both
measurement channels simultaneously along with their difference.
Several probe designs are available depending on what process
you’re measuring.  An optional convenient carrying-case provides
storage for one readout and up to two probes.
Since the 5577 is battery powered, the thermometer is lightweight
and extremely portable—perfect for measurements in those hard-to-
get-to places out on the pipeline. A standard IS-rated 9V “D” cell
powers the thermometer for up to 20 hours.
5577▲
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPHT5577 5577 Handheld IS-Rated Thermometer Readout, P655-EX
MPHT5315-001 5315-001 Immersion Probe*, –100˚C to 135˚C, 150 x 3 mm
MPHT5315-002 5315-002 Immersion Probe*, –100˚C to 135˚C, 300 x 3 mm
MPHT5315-003 5315-003 Immersion Probe*, –100˚C to 135˚C, 300 x 6 mm
MPHT5315-005 5315-005 IS-Approved Spare Battery
MPHT9326 9326 Carrying Case (fits 5577 and two 300 mm probes)
Note: Each purchased probe must be system calibrated with its 5577 to achieve specified accuracy
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return